1
3672A/B/C-S Vector
Network Analyzer
（10MHz～13.5 GHz/26.5 GHz/43.5 GHz）
China Electronics Technology Instruments Co., Ltd.
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444

Max. Power Consumption 500W
Max. Weight 47kg
Ordering Information
Main Unit Description
3672A-S Vector Network Analyzer（10MHz ~ 13.5GHz）
3672B-S Vector Network Analyzer（10MHz ~ 26.5GHz）
3672C-S Vector Network Analyzer（10MHz ~ 43.5GHz）
Standard Package
No. Description Remarks
1 Power Cord Standard tri-prong power cord
2 USB Keyboard/Mouse -
3 User Manual -
4 Certificate of Conformity -
5 Aluminum Alloy Case -
3672A/B-S Options
Option Description Functions
31121 3.5mm Cal Kit For calibration of the main unit
FB0HA0HB025.0 3.5mm Test Cable For measurement of the main unit
FB0HA0HC025.0 3.5mm Test Cable For measurement of the main unit